ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
MVSI-450 series
Flow features
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
  M
P
a
Flow rate   Nl/min
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.5
0.3 0.4
0.6
0.1
0.2
300      500      900     1200    1500    1800    2100    2400    2700
MVSI ─ 450 ─ 4E2 ─ AC110 ─ L
Order example of valve
VOLTAGEMODEL BODY
WIDTH
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
4: 4 way (5 port) E1: Single Solenoid
E2: Double Solenoid
Specification
Model 4E1 4E2
No. of port 5
No. of position 2
Medium Air
Operating perssure range 0.2~0.7 MPa
Proof pressure 1 MPa
Effective orifice 27 mm2
Reponse time 40 ms
Ambient temperature -5~+50°C (No freezing)
Voltage AC110V, 220V (50/60)Hz, DC24V
Power consumption AC=6/4.9VA, DC=2W
Available voltage range ±10%
Insulation calss F class
Weight 380 g 540 g
Blank: DIN connector
L: DIN connector with LED indicator
E: Explosion protection (Table 1)
(E type use black coil)
Property for explosion-proof type
Table 1
Anti-explosion class EEx m II T4
Voltage AC110V. 220V.(50/60)Hz. DC24V.
Power consumption AC=4.4VA  DC=5W
Available valtage range ±10%
Insulation class F class
MPa0.7
Primary pressure
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
MVSI-450 Dimensions
MVSI-450-4E1
MVSI-450-4E2
B
2
1 53
R2 R1P
A
4
B
2
1 53
R2 R1P
A
4
Accessories
Hex screw × 4
Base gasket × 118
36
107
22
45 28
6
4-ø5.2 thru
4-ø9.5×7 depth
181
80
.5 92
26
92
128
80
.5
26
1828.5
19.5 36
91
22
45 28
6
4-ø5.2 thru
4-ø9.5×7 depth
MVSI Base
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
8A
10A
15A
Base dimension
MVSI ─ 1 ─ B ─ 8A
Order example
MODEL BASE BORE
SIZE
  8A: G1/4
10A: G3/8
15A: G1/2
ø5.2 thru
ø5.2 thru
10
10
5 5
2-G1/4
36
25
16
5.5 12.5
18
46
90 52 26 72 11
0
98
10
.5
23
23
12.5
5-G1/4
2-G1/8
M5×0.8 thru
M5×0.8 thru
4-ø7 thru
18
18
9 85 10
09
7.
5
7.
5
50
28
6 6
62
4-M5×0.8
26
26
5-G3/8
5-G1/2
24.5
14.5
21
22 2-G1/8
28
14.5
34
40
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
MVSI Manifold
Manifold of solenoid valve
MVSI ─ 1 ─ M2
Order example
MODEL MANIFOLD NO. OF
STATIONS
1, 2, 3...
36
10
10
23 23
23 23
90 11
0
10
.5
98
12.5 12.5
18 18
46
5.5
5 5
2-G1/4 2×3-G1/4
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
MVSI Base & Manifold (side ported type)
Manifold of solenoid valve
Base dimension
MVSI ─ 1 ─ BS
MVSI ─ 1 ─ MS2
Order example
Order example
MODEL
MODEL
BASE
MANIFOLD NO. OF
STATIONS
1, 2, 3...
90 98
98
11
0
11
0
52 26
23
23 23
90
23
23 23
10
10
10
10
10
10
48
48
30
5
5
5
5
24.5
37
30
30
27.5
27.5
46
46
13 13
13 13
24.5
24.5 24.5
2-G1/4
2-G1/4
2-G1/4
2-G1/4
2-G1/4
3-G1/4
3-G1/4
3-G1/4
M5×0.8
M5×0.8
M5×0.8
M5×0.8
2-G1/8
ø5.2 thru
ø5.2 thru
ø5.2 thru
ø5.2 thru